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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 10th round, Match #73

Friday, 24.10.2025, 15:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 15°C. Spectators: 923

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Dolhyi Viktor

5 Fernando Henrique
8 Buletsa Serhii

22 Skorko Danil

23 Oharkov Mykola
26 Campos (C)

27 Tedi Cara

44 Da Silva Jhonnatan
71 Shostak Denys

86 Bol Anton

99 B.Castillo

Substitutes

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
9 Myshnov Dmytro
10 Kulakov Andrii

11 Shulianskyi Artem
16 Theo Ndika

19 Jota

20 Vashchenko Daniil
24 Hussayn

49 Mateus

55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
59 Kozak Artem

97 Prokopenko Nazar

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

Referee:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Starcha Serhii

4th Official:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Derdo Oleksandr

0:1

i

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

31
77
4
34
97
28
5
8
9
70
20

Bilyk Oleh

Nil C.M.

Moroz Vladyslav (C)
Tanchyk Volodymyr
Klymets Oleksandr
Lipovuz Andrii
Zaporozhets Yevhen
Myroniuk Mykola

J. Cifuentes
Kyriukhantsev Ihor
Sydun Vadym

Substitutes

37
30
11
21
14
23
6

10
3

17

Vavshko Arsenii
Bushniak Hlib

Krystin Stanislav
Supriaha Vladyslav
Yanakov Denis
Boriachuk Andrii
Savchuk Hlib
Bezhenar Andrii
Hryhorashchuk Stepan
Demchenko Yehor

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

VAR Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Romaniuk Anastasia
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor

Delegate:

Sushko Hennadii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 10th round, Match #73

Friday, 24.10.2025, 15:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 15°C. Spectators: 923

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0:1 «Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi
19' 1 34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
21 Supriaha Vladyslav
33 @ 9 ). Cifuentes
5 Fernando Henrique ,
9 Myshnov Dmytro N 46
27 Tedi Cara |
59 Kozak Artem N 46
\ 20 Sydun Vadym
>/ N 10 Bezhenar Andrii
8 Buletsa Serhii ,
10 Kulakov Andrii ¥ 73
71 Shostak Denys \
24 Hussayn N /3
23 Oharkov Mykola ,
16 Theo Ndika 1+ 84
\ 5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
20 T & savchuk Hiib
. 9 J. Cifuentes
90 N 23 Boriachuk Andrii
90' 9 ). Cifuentes
90+3' 28 Lipovuz Andrii
99 B.Castillo 90+4'
90+4' 31 Bilyk Oleh
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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